L}

521205

2024-25 n"ax X Na'? e o \

OB

- N2

436003
15/01/2025

19:00

nNAINR nNXiap

nnaNn nXxIiap

M7 apy' [INDT ANT '2ADN

N'2T - 0'>Yal1 DIV D'9IZKRA [ITVIN
M1 ?n1O7N

X nx1ap

A nxi1ap

X

A

Y

B

Z

C

(2]} )]

NRXIN

nioayn

X pnw A |pnw

<[ X | N|<|N|X|N|<]|X
> O | | oOo|>» | |  O|W| >

.NXin

JENRN VOV

.NIPnN uoIY

: A nxip

: X nXIp

: hihun



